FORM No. 123 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporale).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN WIC 13910-9491	G
Palazzolo	2000 005640
	2009-005640 Klamath County, Oregon
Grantor's Name and Address	
Grantes's Name and Address	00064769200900056400010016 SPACE RESEF
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip); James + De Jobel Palazzolo	FOR 04/24/2009 11:06:22 AM Fee: \$21.00
304 Sparrow Way	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
Same	
BARGAIN	AND SALE DEED
KNOW, ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatJär	mes V. Palazzolo
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter state	ed, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto lazzolo husband and wife
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors	and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
manients and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way	appertaining, situated inKlamathCounty,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
Total 205 Described W. Donnell Bloker C	
	, according to the official plat thereof nty Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	1, 3,
•	
AMERITITLE , has recorded this	
instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency	
or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	NTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer,	stated in terms of dollars is \$O @ !!
actual consideration consists of or includes other property or vi	alue given or promised which is I part of the I the whole findicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if not app In construing this deed, where the context so requires, t	the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and	to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed thi grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and	is instrument on; if d its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED INTO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS.	Janes V. Palazzolo
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO	nv n₋
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FORES	6
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Jacos)ss.
This instrument was acknow	Jac DD1/) ss. Jedged before me on 4-20-09
	ledged before me on,
by	
as	/
OFFICIAL SEAL KIMBERLY L. AYRES	XXIII I XXIII
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 435564	Notary Public for Oregon
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 16, 2013	My commission expires $3-16-13$

DAMT